

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

8th Add to Blackhawk Subdivision Ph 6

53B2298

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	32	LF	\$ 42.60	\$ 1,363.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 136.32
Total Cost			\$ 46.86	\$ 1,499.52
12" HDPE	188	LF	\$ 31.50	\$ 5,922.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 592.20
Total Cost			\$ 34.65	\$ 6,514.20
15" RCP	51	LF	\$ 39.50	\$ 2,014.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 201.45
Total Cost			\$ 43.45	\$ 2,215.95
36" RCP	172	LF	\$ 77.25	\$ 13,287.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,328.70
Total Cost			\$ 84.98	\$ 14,615.70
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 24,845.37

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **6/22/2017**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

8th Add to Blackhawk Subdivision Ph 6

53B2298

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 10,200.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,020.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,805.00	\$ 11,220.00
4x4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 11,500.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,150.00
Total Cost			\$ 6,325.00	\$ 12,650.00
5.4x9 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 875.00
Total Cost			\$ 9,625.00	\$ 9,625.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,495.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 6/22/2017